
Name
HSR or 
Deputy Date Elected Workgroup Workplace Address Phone no. Email

Nigel Chang HSR
16/11/2020

College of Arts Society 
& Education 
Townsville 

1 James Cook Drive 
Townsville (07) 478 15155 nigel.chang@jcu.edu.au 

Michelle Migdale HSR
16/11/2020

Education Division 
CAIRNS

14-88 McGregor Road 
Smithfield (07) 423 21150 michelle.migdale2@jcu.edu.au 

Molly (Melinda) Anderson HSR
16/11/2020

Education Division 
TOWNSVILLE

1 James Cook Drive 
Townsville (07) 478 15385 molly.anderson@jcu.edu.au 

Christine Hall HSR

16/11/2020
Veterinary and 
Biomedical Science - 
Townsville 

1 James Cook Drive 
Townsville 

(07) 478 14238
(07) 478 16419 christine.hall@jcu.edu.au 

Mark Clarkson HSR
16/11/2020 Service  and Resources 

Division CAIRNS
14-88 McGregor Road 
Smithfield (07) 423 21414 mark.clarkson@jcu.edu.au 

Cathy Parker HSR
28/06/2023 Human Resrouces

1 James Cook Drive 
Townsville (07) 47816139 cathy.parker@jcu.edu.au

Phurpa Wangchuk HSR
20/02/2024

Academy Division - 
CPHMVS

14-88 McGregor Road 
Smithfield (07) 42321249 phurpa.wangchuk@jcu.edu.au

Gloria Silcock HSR
20/02/2024

Academy Division - 
CMD

14-88 McGregor Road 
Smithfield (07) 42321916 gloria.silcock@jcu.edu.au

Kathleen Rono HSR
20/02/2024

Academy Division - 
CMD

1 James Cook Drive 
Townsville (07) 47816962 kathleen.rono@jcu.edu.au

Kenji Doma HSR
20/02/2024

Academy Division - 
CHS

1 James Cook Drive 
Townsville (07)47814952 kenji.doma@jcu.edu.au

Nicole Little HSR 26/02/2024
Reserch and 
Innovations Services 

1 James Cook Drive 
Townsville (07)47814484 nicole.little@jcu.edu.au

Phill Walsh HSR 26/02/2024 AITHM - Cairns 
14-88 McGregor Road 
Smithfield (07)42321863 phill.walsh@jcu.edu.au

Dee Dunworth HSR 19/03/2024
Research 
Infrastructure

1 James Cook Drive 
Townsville (07)47815067 deeann.dunworth@jcu.edu.au
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